SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).27562-27563/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2012 in RFA No.608/2002,RFA No.609/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S B.H.E.L.

M/S B.H.E.L. B SAROJA DEVI Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

> UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Perused the letter. Adjourned for two weeks.

[Madhu Bala] [Savita Sainani]

Sr.PA Court Master