Respondent(s)

No(s).

for

counsel

www.ecourtsindia.com

INDIA SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for 27562-27563/2012

Appeal (C) Special Leave to

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/05/2012 in RFA No. 608/2002,31/05/2012 in RFA No. 609/2002 passed by the

High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

M/S B.H.E.L. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B SAROJA DEVI ETC.ETC.

(With interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25755-25756/2013

(With Office Report)

Date: 28/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Mayank K., Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mayank K., Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv. Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

request

of the learned

respondents, case is adjourned.

the

Post the matter on 11th November, 2014 for final

disposal.

Signature Not Verified Digitally signed by

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2014.10.30

17:19:03 IST

Reason:

(Neeta) Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma) COURT MASTER